LEY PRESUPUESTOS e Dot

~__ Enmienda del G.P. Socdalistas del o g IEENT TG W s DR 6 LA =) Leals
el COngrewo a e R e s S, e T o A T AT s L R I R s b Y R e B ar)

SEC.. 313 Justicia

b et e A e et e et

N e N gt - i e o A B o e = . - M

3SR ASSARRANGD WALLSRDO . . 2Ok BaREGNALRETE . . SN m MMMMM S=BLANCO GARCIA R
46 S-BOFILL ABEILHE. 212 SBUEND Y VIGENTE . 186 S=CAAMANO ngmm. SRR R R A
Se( 4 2 «CALAKHC wCANC "

rAD Y . " = - SR rl ot WO RW IR T TR

A B S, i B Bt e e . . e

401 SeFERNANDEZ MOREDA 406 SeFRANCO GUTIEZ 101 SePUEJD LAGD
286 SeFUENTES LAZARO 203 S-GARCIA ARIAS 404 S=GARCIA MIRALLES

_o=bUR RWUE i 5= ( N

- Lo
B R e, e e m R S s | e i e et S b et ST | AR S35

B A, otnks o St ot bt

" n;L S§=NUNEZ ENCABO R 31,_ S<RANRON DELSADO
ngezn.aunu_ SARRIDO . 288 SsPEINADO_MORENO
808 SePLA PAS :

.y e .t s s A - i ot

e - R : e i e At o . B T P R . R e - reans . Wy TN Tt AW R S AW
“ e E

,._, 205 SeRUIZ= MORALES 211 SeSAAVEDRA ACEVEDO 42 SeSAENZ COSCULLUELA
207 8eSAENZ LORENZO 187 S=SALINAS MOYA 412 SeSANCHEZ AYUSO




ot nttmaImnznuMu”mew“wW‘MJMMW_‘mm“

i i - - : I“Q - ] - i
; S i L il LI “mm“m.‘ LA LS !”.-
D=BONO

uqnmmmgmcmnu

oo, ——c o S~ A, 10

96 SC=RAMOS MOLINS 87 SCeTRIGINER FERNANDEZ 178 SCeVALENTIN I ANTON
56 SCeVALLS I ORTIZ 126 SC=VERDE I ALDEA

e . i | e T e S SR e e

.........-'....- ...--.-.'.-..--.

eewssessessesessesscesmesssnmamene.
398 VQAZBARBAQA RODERO 39S Ve-ELORRIAGA ZARANDONA

326 A=AGUILAR  MORE 5 325 A=ARREDONDA CRECENTE 328 A=GARCIA PEREZ
329 A=LIMON JIMENEZ 327 A=RUBIALES ROJAS 458 A=SANTOS LOPEZ

.. 'SV=CORCUERA ORBEGOZO 55 SVe=LOPEZ ALBIZU T ;v-gem HERZ06
gv-ngggggo yann 100 SV=SOLCHAGA CATALAN

e

s i 1t - e g e S




b et .

akk ST kan Bl .

-

o

e A e A e e At i e 0. .y b . . Mmool -, -l et




DIA:

353
64
231
139
\aq
238
155
154
74
240

148
16
229
161
170

233
22l
130
133
el
164
241
62
23
250
93
348
82
135
26
- 92
251

287-

- 80
347
165
140
247
162
340
160
235
145

143

F

. Rl

27=11-1981 HORA?: 12.36

ry

¥

C=ABRIL MARTORELL
C=ALCON SAEZ
C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,F,
C=ARAHUETES PORTERO
C=ARCE MOLINA
C=BANON SETIJAS
C=BERGASA ,PERDOMO
C=BRAVO DE LAGUNA
C=CALVO ORTEGA
C=CASA AYUSO
C=CISNEROS LABORDA
C=DELGADO DE JESUS
C=DURAN PASTOR
C=ESPERABE DE ARTEAGA
C=~FERNANDEZ ARIAS
C-FONTAN PEREZ
C=GAMIR CASARES
C=GARCIA PUMARINO
CeGILA GONZALEZ
C=GONZALEZ DELGADO
C=GRANDES PASCUAL
C~HERRERO RGUEZ DE MINON
C=JAIME Y BARO
C=LOPEZ FAJARDO
C=MARTIN OVIEDO
C=MARTINEZ VILLASENOR
C-MEDEROS APARICIO
C=MENCHERO MARQUEZ
C=MORENO DIEZ
C=MORETA AMAT
CeMOYA MORENO
C=NASARRE DE LETOSA
C=OLIVENCIA RUIZ
C=PELA DUGUE
C=PERNA! RTINEZ
-c-PuJaoﬁs ‘DOMINGD
C=REVILLA LOPEZ
C=RODRIGUEZ MOROY
C=RUPEREZ RUBIO
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C=SOLAND CARRERAS
C=TOME ROBLA
C=TRILLO TORRES
C=VAZGUEZ GUILLEN
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350
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167
65
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234
70

CeAGUILAR AZANON
C=ALFONSO GUIROS
C=ALVAREZ DE MIRANDA,RM,
C=ARIAS SALGADOD
C=ARNAU FIGUEROLA
C=BARNOLA SERRA
C=BERMEJO HERNANDEZ
C=BRIS GALLEGO
C=CAMACHO ZANCADA
C~CASAN BERNAL
C=CUARTAS GALVAN
C=DIAZ FUENTES

C=EGEA IBANEZ
C=ESTELLA GOYTRE
C=FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
C=GAGO LORENZO
C=GARCIA MARGALLO
C=GARCIA ROMANILLOS
C=GOMEZ ANGULO
C=GONZALEZ GARCIA
C=GUIMON UGARTECHEA
C=HERVELLA GARCIA

C=LAFUENTE ORIVE

C=MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ
C=MARTIN SANCHEZ
C=MASCARENO ALEMAN
C=MEDINA GONZALEZ
C=MESA PARRA
C=MORENO GARCIA
C-MORILLO CRESPO
C=MUNOZ GARCIA
C=NUNEZ PEREZ
C=0RPEZ ASENSI
C=-PEREZ LOPEZ

C=PIN ARBOLEDAS
C=-QUINTAS SEOANE
C=RODRIGUEZ ALCAJDE
C=RUIZ MONRABAL
C=SABALETE JIMENEZ
C=SANJUAN BORDA
C«SATRUSTEGUI FERNANDEZ
C=SOLER TURMOD
C=TORRE PRADOS
C=ULLOA VENCE
C=VEGA ESCANDON
C=ZARAGOZA GOMIS
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C=AGUIRRE DE LA HOZ
C=ALIERTA IZUEL
C=APOSTUA PALOS
C=ARCE MARTINEZ
C=ATTARD ALONSO
C=BERENGUER FUSTER
C=BOTANCH DAUSA
C=BUIL GIRAL
C=CAMUNAS SOLIS
C=CASTRO HITOS
C=CUEVAS GONZALEZ
C=0IAZ PORRAS
C=-ESCARTIN IPIENS
C=FAURA SANMARTIN
C=FIGUEROLA CERDAN
C=GALANT RUIZ
C=GARCIA MOREND
C=GARI MIR

C=GOMEZ FRANGUEIRA
C=GONZALEZ SEARA
C=HERNANDEZ=SITO
C=HUELIN VALLEJO
C=LEON HERREROC
C=MARTIN MONTES
C=MARTIN RETORTILLO
C=MAYOR OREJA
C=MEILAN GIL
C=MONSQONIS DOMINGO
C=MCRENO GONZALEZ
C=MOSCOSO DEL PRADO
C=MUNOZ PEIRATS
C~0LARTE CULLEN
C~PELAEZ REDAJO
C=PEREZ MIYARES
C=PINEIRO AMIGO
C=RECL TEJADA
C~RODRIGUEZ MIRANDA
C=RUIZ NAVARROQ
C~SABATER ESCUDE
C=SANMARTIN LOSADA
C=SENTIS ANFRUNS
C=SCLER VALERO
C=TORRES IZQUIERDO
C=VALLE PEREZ
C=VILARINO SALGADO
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